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Post-Split Fixtures 2018/19

Saturday 20 April  
   
Hearts           v    Rangers    1200
Hamilton Accies        v    Motherwell   1500
Kilmarnock    v    Aberdeen    1500
Livingston          v    St Mirren    1500
SSt Johnstone        v    Dundee     1500

Sunday 21 April

Hibernian    v    Celtic      1230

Saturday 27 April

Celtic           v    Kilmarnock   1230
Hamilton Accies  v    Livingston   1500
Motherwell    v    Dundee     1500
St Mirren     v    St Johnstone   1500

Sunday 28 April  
     
Hibernian    v    Hearts     1215
Rangers           v    Aberdeen    1500

Saturday 4 May

Aberdeen             v    Celtic      1230   
Dundee              v    Hamilton Accies 1500
Hearts          v    Kilmarnock   1500
Motherwell             v    St Mirren    1500
St Johnstone       v    Livingston   1500

SundSunday 5 May

Rangers              v    Hibernian    1530

Friday 10 May  
   
Aberdeen         v    Hearts     1945

Saturday 11 May

Kilmarnock         v    Hibernian    1500
Livingston         v    Dundee     1500
SSt Johnstone        v    Motherwell   1500

Sunday 12 May

Rangers          v    Celtic      1200

Monday 13 May

St Mirren     v    Hamilton Accies 1945
Saturday 18 May  
   
Dundee          v    St Mirren    1230
Hamilton Accies       v    St Johnstone   1230
Motherwell         v    Livingston   1230

Sunday 19 May

CCeltic           v    Hearts     1500
Hibernian    v    Aberdeen    1500
Kilmarnock    v    Rangers    1500


